20220504000182820 05/04/2022 12:14:49 PM

UCC4 1/2 UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Vanessa A. Orta 405-236-0003 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) McCoy & Orta, P.C. 100 North Broadway, 26th Floor Oklahoma City, OK 73102 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS # 20211202000574640 filed 12/2/21 Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement 3. ASSIGNMENT (full) or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c and name of Assignor in item 9 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected collateral in item 8 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: AND Check one of these three boxes to: Check one of these two boxes: CHANGE name and/or address: Complete ADD name: Complete item DELETE name: Give record name This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 7a or 7b, and item 7c item 6a or 6b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c to be deleted in item 6a or 6b 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - provide only one name (6a or 6b) 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(\$)/INITIAL(\$) SUFFIX 7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME WILMINGTON TRUST, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE,\* 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 7c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY POSTAL CODE COUNTRY STATE Wilmington 1100 North Market Street DE 19890 USA 8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral DELETE collateral RESTATE covered collateral ASSIGN collateral Indicate collateral: \* ON BEHALF OF THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF BENCHMARK 2021-B31 MORTGAGE TRUST, COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2021-B31 AND THE UNCERTIFICATED VRR INTEREST OWNERS 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME CITI REAL ESTATE FUNDING INC. FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(\$)/INITIAL(\$) SUFFIX 10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: 800 Concourse Reference No.: 3188.013 FILE WITH SHELBY COUNTY, AL

## 20220504000182820 05/04/2022 12:14:49 PM UCC4 2/2

	CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDI LOW INSTRUCTIONS	MENI ADDENDUM		
	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as ite 20211202000574640 filed 12/2/21	em 1a on Amendment form		
	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same	as item 9 on Amendment form		
	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME CITI REAL ESTATE FUNDING INC.			
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY
13.	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a connection one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modified to the content of the content	, – -	•	13): Provide anl
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	<del></del>	<u></u>	<u> </u>
OR	CONCOURSE 100, LLC	Telegat pendantul titue	LADOUTIONIAL MANAGRAMATIAL (O)	Toursey
• •	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Ad 80	ditional Debtor(s):  BUILDING OWNER, LLC  ACON RIDGE, LLC			
Ad 80	ditional Debtor(s): DBUILDING OWNER, LLC	Clerk Shelby County, AL 05/04/2022 12:14:49 P \$43.00 JOANN	lby County Alabama, County  M	
Ad 80	ditional Debtor(s):  BUILDING OWNER, LLC  ACON RIDGE, LLC	Official Public Record Judge of Probate, She Clerk Shelby County, AL 05/04/2022 12:14:49 P	lby County Alabama, County  M	5. Beyol

18. MISCELLANEOUS: